CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

MAMADOU NDIAYE LATRIKUNDA SABIJI
TRANSIT BANJUL
002207550000

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE
HELIOS RAY ANTWERP
DAKAR DAKAR
NMTEX28E80R004659 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
HS CODE 87033290
SB1BD56L40E013451 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87033290
VF3221PA212166641 1 USED PEUGEOT 806
HS CODE 87033290
VF38BDHXE80043210 1 USED PEUGEOT 406
HS CODE 87033290
VF8J635250R508333 1 USED RENAULT ESPACE
HS CODE 87033290
WDB2021251A146438 1 USED MERCEDES C250
HS CODE 87033290
WDB2021251A237467 1 USED MERCEDES C250
HS CODE 87033290
WDB2021211A113135 1 USED MERCEDES C220

HS CODE 87033290

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BEANRSNDKRO017520000

ORIGINAL

1010.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1600.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1350.00 Kg
1350.00 Kg
1350.00 Kg

1350.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2025-11-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

030393

5

10.08 m3
12.06 m3
13.61 m3
11.30 m3
13.64 m3
11.12 m3
11.12 m3

11.79 m3
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